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Cedarville University 
 Larry and Julie Matthews 
  Larry: ljnavs@gmail.com 
  Julie: greekgirlmilnavs@gmail.com 
 
Central State University 
 Larry and Julie Matthews 
  Larry: ljnavs@gmail.com 
  Julie: greekgirlmilnavs@gmail.com 
 
Dickinson College 
 Larry and Rita Sherbondy 
  Larry: Larry.Sherbondy@navigators.org 

 
Drexel University 
 Hugh and Marilynn Willis 
 hughwillis2015@gmail.com 

 
Duke University 
 John and Jeanie Hamilton 
  John: hamilton27705@gmail.com 

 
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University (Daytona Beach, FL) 
 Phil Bellomy 
  pbellomy@campusoutreach.org 
  
Florida State University 

Kyle and Nicki Kozloski 
 Kyle: kkozloski@gmail.com 
Roy and Deborah Garren 
 Roy: roygarren39@gmail.com 
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Iowa State University 
 Aaron Rosheim 
  arosheim@iastate.edu 
 Weekly Bible Study:  

 - Tuesdays 1900-2015 in the Army classroom at the Armory  
  

North Carolina Central University 
 John and Jeanie Hamilton 
  John: hamilton27705@gmail.com 

 
North Carolina State University 
 Jesse and Katie Cox 
  Jesse: jdnkt07@gmail.com 
 
Norwich University 
 Tyler Walden 
  dcjwalden@gmail.com 
 
Oklahoma State University 
 Steve Presswood 
  stevepresswood@aol.com 
 Bible Study (not limited to ROTC students) 
  Tuesdays 1930-2045 
  New Bus. Bldg  
 
Shippensburg University 
 Larry and Rita Sherbondy 
  Larry: Larry.Sherbondy@navigators.org 
 
Temple University 
 Hugh and Marilynn Willis 
  Hugh: hughwillis2015@gmail.com 
 
Texas A&M University 
 Cameron and Sonia Norvell 
  Cameron: cameron.norvell@gmail.com 
 Weekly Bible Study: 
  - Friday - 0600 at Denny’s (not limited to ROTC students) 
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The Citadel 
 Eric and Dorita Deierlein 
  Eric: ericd@bellsouth.net 
  Dorita: doritad@bellsouth.net 
 
University of Dayton 
 Larry and Julie Matthews 
  Larry: ljnavs@gmail.com 
  Julie: greekgirlmilnavs@gmail.com 
 
University of Central Florida 

Roy and Deborah Garren 
 Roy: roygarren39@gmail.com 
 

University of Florida 
Roy and Deborah Garren 
 Roy: roygarren39@gmail.com 
 

University of North Florida 
Roy and Deborah Garren 
 Roy: roygarren39@gmail.com 
 

University of Kansas 
 Gary and Doreen Wirsig 
  Gary: gdwirsig@gmail.com 

 
University of Miami of Ohio 
 Rich and Lois Jarvi 
  Rick: rpjarvi@aol.com 

 
University of North Carolina 
 John and Jeanie Hamilton 
  John: hamilton27705@gmail.com 

 
University of Oklahoma 
 Bryce Bouchard 
  Bryce: brycecouchard@gmail.com 

Weekly Bible Studies: 
- Army, Navy, and Marine Bible Study - Thursdays at 1730 (Armory) 
- Air Force Bible Study: Date and Time TBD  
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University of Virginia 
 Chris and Tara Tulip 
  Chris and Tara: chrisandtaratulip@gmail.com 

 
Virginia Military Institute 
 Mark and Patty Stoneburner 
  Mark: mpstoneburner@verizon.net 
  Patty: pmstoneburner@verizon.net 

 
Virginia Tech 
 Kyle and Maggie Hooper 
  Kyle: Kyle.Hooper@navigators.org 
  Maggie: Maggie.Hooper@navigators.org 
 Jane and Kent Dodge 
  Jane: janedodge@hotmail.com 
 Bill Gibbs 
  gibbsba@gmail.com 
 

Weekly Bible Study: 
 - Freshmen Guys: Tuesday / Wednesday at 1900 - Squires Food Court 
 - Freshmen Girls: Tuesday at 1830 - Squires - Brush Mtn B / 234 
 - Upperclassmen Guys: Monday at 1900 - Squires 314 
 - Upperclassmen Girls - Monday at 1830 - New Cadet Hall    
    (Conference Room) 
 

Wright State University 
 Larry and Julie Matthews 
  Larry: ljnavs@gmail.com 
  Julie: greekgirlmilnavs@gmail.com 

 


